DocuSign Envelope ID: 81089831-2382-457F-9C4E-7940D1595B8B8

ENCUMBRANCE FORM DOC ID PO# 6200012842
Kansas City, Missouri
Aviation Department

LINENO.  FUND  DEPTIORG  ACCT PR:‘(’)'_ECT APPR.UNIT ACTIVITY  AMOUNT reifeﬁs:é
01 8300 627270 611060 62210538 B Const  196,545.00 0)
02 8300 627270 611065 62210538 B Const (196,545.00) (D)
03 o - - _ - o 0.00 (/D)
04 _ _ . _ _ - 000 (/D)
05 o e o - o o 000 (I/D)
06 - o o _ o o 000  (I/D)
07 — _— . _ . _ 0.00 (1/D)
TOTAL § -

EXPLANATION:

To increase the city's maximum obligation of already encumbered under an agreement with Gunter Construction
Company for Project No.62210538 - Perimeter Fence Upgrade at Charles B. Wheeler Downtown Airport.

Change Order #: 1 Vendor #: 0000074072 Ordinance #: 220301

Increase contract: $ 196,545.00
Decrease contingency: $196,545.00

Contingency balance after Change Order: $44,043.40 v

Approved By Contract Administrator Date:
Sara Hurst 10/03/22
Approved By Project Manager - Date

[?:.::...;.: 10/6/2022 LP) \@ ,Q’\ B aa\

Approved By Deputy Director - P&E Date o
C 0 ,ZO% 2
l ! U 10/6/2022 gé / %? V/

I\PD\DT\62210538 Perimeter Fence Upgrade\Contract\Change Order\No. 1\Encumbrance_Change Order 072519



